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Clinical Material for the Month of April 2023 
(Details of OPD, IPD, & Bed Days Occupied) 

Departments 

Kaya Chikitsa 

Panchakarama 

Shalya Tantra 

Shalakya Tantra 

Prasoothi&Striroga 

Koumarabhrutya 

Swastya & Yoga 

Casualty (Athyayika) 

Total 

Out 
Patients 

1093 

1476 

1028 

640 

608 

242 

664 

15 

5766 

In Patients 

61 

72 

91 

11 

27 

17 

279 

Bed days 
Occupied 

848 

781 

753 

172 

234 

187 

2975 
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Clinical Material for the Month of April 2023 
(Details of Lab, X-Ray, USG & ECG) 

Laboratory Investigations 

Clinical Hematology 

Serology & Immunology 

Urine Analysis 

Biochemical Investigations 

X-Ray 

USG 

ECG 

Total 

No of Investigations 

1898 

122 

347 

476 

36 

40 

33 

2952 
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